
JUKURIT HC

JUNIORI-JUKURIT RY

VIIKKO 20 Kilpahalli
Maanantai Tiistai Keskiviikko Torstai Perjantai Lauantai Sunnuntai

16.5. 17.5. 18.5. 19.5. 20.5. 21.5. 22.5.

09.00-12.00                               

U20

09.10-10.10                               

U20

08.00-15.00              

ML

10.30-12.00                               

Liiga

Wanhojen 

Tanssit

Wanhojen 

Tanssit

12.10-13.30                               

U20

13.00-14.00                               

Liiga

14.00-15.00                               

Liiga

15.00-18.00              

ML

15.10-18.00             

ML

15.00-18.00             

ML

15.10-16.10            

U11      

18.10-19.00           

U14

18.10-19.20       

U18

18.10-19.00            

U13       

19.10-20.00           

U16

19.30-20.40           

U16

19.10-20.00                

U15 tytöt

20.10-21.00           

U15

20.10-21.00            

U15   


